
 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

S
S

1
6

0
0

 –
 1

7
4

0
 –

 1
9

8
5

 –
 2

3
4

0
 –

 2
5

0
0

 –
 3

1
5

5
 

SS1600 

SS2340 

SS3155 

Scies à os 

Band Saw 



 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 
Modèle 

 
Encombrement 

(mm) 

 
Poids 

 
Capacité de coupe 

 
Tension 

 
Poulie 
(mm) 

 
Puissance 

 
Lame (mm) 

 
Options 

Model Dimensions (mm) Weight Cutting capacity Voltage Pouley 
(mm) 

Power Band lenght 
(mm) 

Options 

SS1600 620x720x1000 57 180x175  
 
 
 
 
 
 

3/380V 

200  
0.75kW 
1CV/HP 

1600x16  

SS1740 760x760x1150 73 220x195 220 1740x16  

SS1985 830x830x1360 85 270x225 250 1.1Kw 
1.5CV/HP 

1985x16  

SS2340 830x530x1820 97 320x275 300 1.5kW 2CV/HP 2340x16  

SS2500 790x745x1670 155 350x2785 350 2.2kW 3CV/HP 2500x16 Table 
roulante 

- 
Rolling table SS3155 960x1020x1840 205 420x375 420 3Kw   4CV/HP 3155x16 

Machines de tables conformes aux normes internationales 

 Entièrement réalisées en acier inoxydable 304. 

 Exceptionnelle précision de coupe 

 Conviennent aussi bien pour les viandes fraîches que 

congelées 

 Robustes et sécurisées 

 Faciles à utiliser 

 Tension de la lame réglable 

 Butée d’épaisseur de tranches incorporée 

 

 

 

 

SS1600 – SS1740 – SS1985 

Table top machines conform to the international sanitary 

regulations. 

 Entirely made of 304 stainless steel 

 Exceptional cutting precision 

 Suitable for fresh and frozen meats 

 Strong and secure 

 Easy to use 

 Adjustable blade tensioner 

 Incorporated portion setter for slices 

  

 

 

SS2340 – SS2500 – SS3155 

Scies de table  /  Table top bone saw 

Machines sur socle conformes aux normes internationales. 

 Entièrement réalisées en acier inoxydable 304. 

 Exceptionnelle précision de coupe 

 Conviennent aussi bien pour les viandes fraîches 

que congelées 

 Robustes et sécurisées 

 Faciles à utiliser 

 Tension de la lame réglable 

 Butée d’épaisseur de tranches incorporée 

Standing machines conform to the international sanitary 

regulations. 

 Entirely made of 304 stainless steel  

 Exceptional cutting precision 

 Suitable for fresh as well as frozen meat 

 Strong and secure 

 Easy to use 

 Adjustable blade tensioner 

 Incorporated portion setter for slices 

Scies sur socle  /  Floor standing bone saw 


